
Applicazio

ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT 

BRAVA 

(182_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 

(182.BG)

1995/10 - 

2001/10

1370 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A5.000

1.4 12 V 

(182.BA)

1995/10 - 

1998/08

1370 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A3.000

FIAT 

BRAVO I 

(182_)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-ma-1-7-3-revisionata-fiat-1-4.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-ma-1-7-3-revisionata-fiat-1-4.html


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 

(182.AA)

1995/10 - 

2001/10

1370 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A3.000

1.4 

(182.AG)

1995/10 - 

2001/10

1370 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A5.000

FIAT 

MAREA 

(185_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 80 12V 1996/09 - 

2002/05

1370 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A3.000

FIAT 

MAREA 

Weekend 

(185_)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 80 12V 1996/09 - 

2002/05

1370 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A3.000


